
GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

202 7:55 HALLMARK APT & REED RD 187 7:55 LEWIS ST & CRESENT ST
7:58 NOTTINGHAM APT. (S. BEAUCHAMP) 7:56 S MAIN ST & CRESENT ST

 7:59 S BEAUCHAMP AVE & N. SARULLO CIR 7:57 SANDY AVE & W REED RD
8:00 SARULLO CIR & GENOA AVE 7:58 CANAL ST & NEFF ST
8:02 GENOA AVE & NAPLES ST 7:59 CANAL ST & SAINT ANTHONY ST
8:05 S BEAUCHAMP AVE & CAULEY CV 8:00 CANAL ST & PAULINE ST
8:08 S CALIFORNIA ST & LESLANE ST 8:01 CANAL ST & IRIS ST
8:12 CAUSEY DR & W. LYNNE CIR 8:02 CANAL ST & FAVA DR
8:15 S. COLORADO ST. (2ND HOUSE ON RIGHT) 8:03 GENIE FAIRWAY & ROSE ST
8:20 COTTAGE DR. & ED GRAY 8:04 GENIE FAIRWAY & REED MEADOWS DR
8:25 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 8:05 GENIE FAIRWAY & GORDON ST

8:06 W REED RD & IRBY ST
172 7:55 THEOBALD & MAIN 8:07 BRADFORD DR & CENTER ST

7:56 OHEA & CATELY 8:08 CASAVECHIA LN & SOUTHLAND ST
7:57 OHEA & HINDS 8:12 MARY ST & BARBARA ST

 8:04 OHEA & SHELBY 8:17 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
 8:07 HUNT & HINDS

8:15 ARRIVE AT GREENVILLE HIGH
197 7:45 BROADWAY ESTATE APT & SAMPSON RD

206 7:55 N BEAUCHAMP AVE & N PADUCAH DR 7:46 CALDWELL DR & CALDWELL ST
7:56 N BEAUCHAMP AVE & OLD LELAND RD 7:47 CALDWELL DR & TYLER ST
7:57 SHAMOUN LN & OLD LELAND RD 7:51 FURGUSON DR & BACHELOR BEND
7:58 OLD LELAND & BILLIJA 7:54 618 BARNS LANDING RD
7:59 SHANNON ST & OLD LELAND RD 7:55 BARNS LANDING RD & BROADWAY EXT N
8:00 N SOLOMON ST (SECOND DUPLEX FROM OLD LELAND RD) 7:56 AIRDALE RD & AIRDALE DR
8:01 N SOLOMON ST & HOSPITAL ST 7:57 AIRDALE RD & ABIDE RD
8:02 N 7TH ST & HOSPITAL ST 7:58 AIRDALE DR & ABIDE RD
8:03 N 6TH ST & MAY TS 7:59 ABIDE RD & NORTHVIEW DR
8:04 MAY ST & ABRAHAM CT 8:00 KING EVANS DR & EARNEST WHITE DR
8:05 ABRAHAM CT & OLD LELAND RD 8:03 NORTHVIEW DR & DUNCAN DR
8:06 CASON DR & ALABAMA DR 8:04 MILLER DR & NORTHVIEW DR
8:07 DUBLIN ST & ALABAMA DR 8:05 AIRBASE RD & SISSON DR
8:09 BURT ST & LEGION DR 8:19 ARRIVE AT HIGH SCHOOL
8:10 COBB ST & RUTH ST
8:18 ARRIVE AT HIGH SCHOOL

184 8:00 OAKWOOD DR / ANNIE STOKES RD 201 8:00 POLLUCK & GOETHAL
8:01 ANN STOKES RD (APTS) / ANNIE STOKES RD 8:01 DELESSEPS & SAINT CHARLES
8:02 CYPRESSWOOD (APTS) / CYPRESS LN 8:02 HARRIS ST & ROOSEVELT ST
8:03 THE MARKS APTS. 8:03 DELESSEPS & DALRIVA
8:04 BELMONT & GLENDALE CV 8:04 DELESSEPS & DEATON ST
8:06 WILDWOOD RD & GREGORY ST 8:05 CAROLINE & GIBBONS
8:08 MARIGOLD & BERMUDA 8:05 CAROLINE & LUSTER

 8:12 MARIGOLD & PRIMROSE 8:07 CAROLINE & BOYD
8:13 WINTERGREEN & E SUDAN 8:09 S PERCY ST & W MOORE ST
8:14 WASHINGTON VILLAGE APT & FAIRGROUND RD 8:11 S MAIN ST & W MOORE ST
8:17 LISA DR & DEBRA DR 8:15 S WASHINGTON AVE & MOORE ST
8:18 LISA DR & DIANA 8:20 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
8:19 LISA DR & MARILYN
8:20 MARILYN & N DAVID
8:21 OLLIE CIRCLE
8:26 ARRIVE GHS

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

203 7:55 7TH ST & COLLEGE ST
191 7:55 CALIFORNIA & TUCKER 7:56 8TH ST & COLLEGE ST

 7:56 CALIFORNIA & O'BANNON 7:57 HYMAN & COLLEGE ST
7:57 MICHIGAN & FLORIDA 7:59 SOLOMON & COLLEGE ST
7:58 FLORIDA & SPRUCE  8:00 NEVADA & COLLEGE ST 
7:59 SPRUCE & KENTUCKY 8:01 OREGON & COLLEGE ST 
8:00 SPRUCE & DELTA 8:02 FLORIDA & ALEXANDER ST 
8:01 SPRUCE & HYMAN 8:14 ARRIVE AT GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
8:02 SPRUCE & 9TH
8:05 6TH ST & MOORE 199 8:10 S THEOBALD ST & PHELPS ST
8:13 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 8:12 S THEOBALD ST & DEATON

8:14 S THEOBALD ST & VALLIANT
200 8:05 UNION & RAILROAD AVE 8:16 S THEOBALD ST & W WALTHAL ST

8:06 ELIZABETH & EAST UNION ST 8:17 BROADWAY & ROACH
8:07 BAY ST & BAY ST (NORTH) 8:20 S HINDS & W PERCY LN
8:08 PATTON DR & PARKVIEW DR 8:22 S SHELBY & JOHNSON ST 
8:09 BURT ST & PATTON DR 8:23 S SHELBY & CENTRAL ST
8:10 WASSON ST & LEGION DR 8:25 E EDISON ST & HUGHES ST 
8:11 THORNTON ST & WASSON ST 8:30 ARRIVE AT GHS
8:17 THORNTON ST & DUBLIN ST
8:18 THORNTON ST & BELFAST ST 198 7:48 MILL RD & RIDGE AVE
8:20 SHANNON ST & KERRY ST 8:05 MILL RD & MCARTHUR ST

 8:21 OLD LELAND RD & DUBLIN ST  8:08 MILL RD & LEWIS ST
8:25 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 8:09 LEWIS & LOUISE

 8:11 LEWIS & RIDGE AVE
181 7:45 REDBUD ST & GLOSTER ST 8:20 ARRIVE AT GREENVILLE HIGH

7:47 PERSIMMON ST & GLOSTER ST
7:48 MUSCADINE ST & W UNION ST 205 7:59 ORLANDO & ARNOLD
7:49 N HARVEY & W UNION ST 8:02 OHEA & ORANGE
7:50 NORTH ST & W GLOSTER ST 8:04 ORANGE & ORLANDO

 7:51 N THEOBALD ST & W UNION ST 8:07 OHEA & GLOSTER
7:52 N THEOBALD ST & BELLE AIRE ST 8:09 2ND & SPRUCE
7:53 CHATHAM DR & E CHATHAM DR  8:15 ARRIVE @ HIGH SCHOOL
7:55 880 N THEOBALD ST (APT)
7:56 MOBILE ST & THEOBALD ST 185 8:05 COLORADO & KIRKLAND
8:05 ARRIVE AT HIGH SCHOOL 8:06 HWY 82 & MCORKLE

8:07 CORNELL ST & ST  JAMES
8:09 MULBERRY DR & OHIO DR (NORTH)

186 8:05 N CORNELL ST & STOCKSTON DR 8:13 HENRY DRIVE & GILLIS ST
8:06 N CORNELL ST & SHACKELFORD DR  8:18 ADRIAN DR & SHUTTERWORTH DR
8:07 N CORNELL ST & ETTA DR 8:19 BARTHELL & ST JAMES
8:08 JOHNNIE LN & ETTA DR 8:25 ARRIVE AT GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
8:09 N CORNELL ST & HAYCRAFT
8:10 N BEACHAMP & HAYCRAFT
8:11 N BEACHAMP & E ALEXANDER ST 180 8:05 E WANDA DR & CELESTE ST
8:17 OKTIBBEHA & E ALEXANDER ST 8:06 E WANDA DR & GROOME ST
8:18 STONE ST & LINCOLN DR 8:06 S COLORADO & E. JOHN
8:20 STONE ST & CHICASAW ST 8:07 S COLORADO ST & ST JOSEPH CIR (NORTH)

8:30 ARRIVE AT GREENVILLE HIGH 8:08 S COLORADO ST & ST MARY CIR (NORTH)

8:09 S COLORADO ST & ALL SAINTS CIR (NORTH)

8:13 JOHN ST & MARGARET BLVD

8:20 ARRIVE AT GREENVILLE HIGH

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



COLEMAN MIDDLE
BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

TIME TIME

206 7:30 BELHAVEN ST & E ALEANDER ST
7:31 N BEAUCHAMP AVE & HAYCRAFT AVE 203 7:30 STONE ST & CHICKASAW ST

 7:32 STOCKTON DR & HAYCRAFT  7:31 OKTIBEHA & ALEXANDER
 7:33 CORNELL & ST JAMES 7:33 PEARSON MOBIL HOME/OLD LELAND RD

7:34 N CORNELL & ETTA LN 7:35 BILLIJA & OLD LELAND RD
7:35 ETTA DR & JOHNNIE LN 7:36 SOLOMON ST & OLD LELAND RD 
7:36 N CORNELL ST & JOHNNIE LN 7:37 1771 OLD LELAND RD (BROWN HOUSE)
7:37 N CORNELL & STCKTON DR 7:38 ARRIVE AT COLEMAN MIDDLE
7:38 WILEY STREET AND EAST ALEXANDER
7:43 OREGON ST & COLLEGE ST
7:46 ARRIVE AT COLMAN

186 7:36 NORTHVIEW DR & SISSION DR
191 7:25 GILLIS ST & HENRY ST 7:37 SISSION DR & DUNCAN DR

 7:26 ADRIAN DR & GILLIS ST 7:38 NORTHVIEW DR & DUNCAN DR
7:27 OHIO DR & MULBERRY DR (NORTH) 7:43 ABIDE RD & NORTHVIEW RD
7:28 OHIO DR & MULBERRY DR (SOUTH) 7:46 KING EVERS DR & EARNEST WHITE DR
7:30 CALIFORNIA ST & MICHIGAN 7:46 ABIDE RD & AIRDALE DR
7:31 CALIFORNIA ST & TUCKER ST 7:47 N BROADWAY EXT & ABIDE RD
7:36 COLEMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:51 BARNES LANDING RD & N BROADWAY EXT

7:54 618 BARNES LANDING RD
7:55 U.S. HWY 1 & BARNES LANDING RD

200 7:55 S WASHINGTON AVE & W MOORE ST 7:56 WINDMILL RD & U.S. HWY 1
 7:56 ARNOLD AVE & MOORE ST 7:57 1012 WINDMILL RD
 7:57 ARNOLD AVE & ORLANDO ST 7:58 FERGUSON RD & ABIDE RD

7:59 ORANGE & ORLANDO 7:59 ABIDE RD & U.S. HWY 1
8:00 ARRIVE AT COLEMAN MIDDLE 8:00 ARRIVE AT COLEMAN MIDDLE

197 7:30 HWY 1 & BAY (PM ONLY) 181 7:30 CHATHAM DR & E CHATHAM DR
 7:31 PARKVIEW DR & LEGION DR 7:31 880 N THEOBALD (NORTHVILLA APTS)

7:32 BURT ST & PATTON ST 7:33 THEOBALD & LACEY (NORTHVILLA APTS)
7:35 WASSON ST & LEGION DR 7:35 BROADWAY APT & SAMPSON RD
7:36 DUBLIN ST & THORTON ST 7:37 TOWNSEND ST & IRENE ST
7:37 BELFAST ST & THORTON ST 7:37 IRENE ST & TYLER ST
7:38 BELFAST ST & LEGION DR 7:40 ARRIVE AT COLEMAN
7:39 DUBLIN ST & KERRY ST
7:40 KERRY ST & ALABAMA DR
7:41 CASON DR & ALABAMA DR
7:45 ARRIVE AT COLEMAN MIDDLE

185 7:40 W UNION & CARTER

7:42 N THEOBALD ST & BELLE AIRE ST

7:44 HUNT ST & N HINDS ST

7:50 ALEXANDER ST & POPULAR

7:51 N POPULAR & OHEA ST

7:52 N POPULAR & NELSON ST

7:53 NELSON ST & SHELBY

7:55 ARRIVE AT COLEMAN

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



TL WESTON MIDDLE
BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

TIME TIME

202 7:25 1426 HWY 1 (GRAY HOUSE ON RIGHT) 201 7:40 MARGARET & CAUSEY
7:30 W OLLIE CIR & E OLLIE CIR (NORTH SIDE)  7:41 CAUSEY & W. LYNN
7:31 W OLLIE CIR & E OLLIE CIR (SOUTH SIDE) 7:41 S COLORADO & E JOHN ST
7:32 HALLMARK APT (EAST REED RD) 7:42 S COLORADO & ST. JOSEPH CIR (NORTH)
7:35 NOTTINGHAM APT & S BEAUCHAMP AVE 7:43 S. COLORADO & ST MARY CIR (NORTH)
7:37 S BEAUCHAMP AVE & N SARULLO CIR 7:44 S. COLORADO & ALL SAINTS CIR (NORTH)
7:38 GENOA AVE & SARULLO CIR 7:48 E WANDA DR & GROOMS
7:39 GENOA AVE & NAPLES 7:49 E WANDA DR & CELEST ST
7:39 S BEAUCHAMP AVE & CAULEY CV 7:51 REED RD & WANDA
7:40 COTTAGE DR & ED GRAY 7:55 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON
7:41 ED GRAY & LONGVIEW
7:42 S. COLORADO & E. JOHN ST 172 7:25 SUDAN CIR & WINTER GREEN
7:45 TL WESTON SCHOOL 7:29 ROSE ST & CANAL AVE

 7:30 CANAL AVE & TERESA DR
205 7:22 PERCY & MOORE 7:31 ST ANTHONY & FRANLO

 7:23 PERCY & BECKWITH 7:32 LEWIS ST & CRESENT ST
7:25 CLAY & HARVEY 7:34 RIDGE & LEWIS
7:27 PERCY & THEOBALD 7:35 RIDGE & E COTTON
7:30 PERCY & HINDS 7:36 MILL RD & RIDGE
7:30 HINDS & VALLANT 7:37 MILL RD & MCARTHUR
7:32 HINDS & DEATON 7:37 MILL RD & MARSHALL
7:33 BROADWAY & DENTON 7:38 LEWIS & MILL RD
7:35 DEATON & THEOBALD 7:47 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON
7:39 PORT VILLAGE APT. (HWY. 82)
7:40 CLAY & MAIN 180 7:28 BASKIN DR & WAYSIDE DR 
7:41 CLAY & ARNOLD 7:29 BASKIN DR & WAXHAW DR
7:43 HAVANA & MCALLISTER 7:31 ADAMS DR & ROBERT-SHAW ST
7:45 ARRIVE AT WESTON 7:32 HART ST & ROBERT-SHAW ST

7:33 ASHBURN RD & COLORADO ST
7:34 ASHBURN RD & KIRKLAND ST

187 7:26 FAIRVIEW AVE & ROSENDALE ST 7:37 HWY 82 E & LESLANE.
 7:29 GREENWAY & SHATTUCK 7:38 CALIFORNIA ST & HWY 82 E

7:32 FAIRVIEW AVE & KIRK CIR (NORTH) 7:40 CALIFORNIA ST & LESLANE ST
7:33 FAIRVEIW AVE & DYER CIR 7:45 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON
7:35 CANNON ST & S MAYER ST
7:36 MAYER ST & DYER CIR 184 7:25 OAKWOOD DR & ANNE STOKES RD
7:37 N DYER CIR & CANNON ST 7:28 CYPRESSWOOD APT & CYPRESS LN
7:38 CANNON ST & MANILLA ST 7:30 BEAUMANOR APT & CYPRESS LN
7:39 FAIRVIEW & MANILLA ST. 7:32 MARIGOLD ST & PRIMROSE
7:40 PENN LN & MANILA 7:33 CLOVER CIR & BERMUDA
7:46 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON 7:35 PINEWOOD & BELMONT

7:38 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON
199 7:45 HUGHES & MAIN ST 

7:47 SANDY AVE & REED ROAD 198 7:30 MARILYN & 1419
7:48 HIGHLAND AVE & NEFF ST 7:31 MARILYN & DAVID
7:49 CANAL AT & STEBBINS ST 7:35 LISA DR & DAVID
7:50 CANAL ST & SAINT ANTHONY ST  7:37 LISA DR & DIANA DR
7:51 GENIE FAIRWAY & SAINT ANTHONY ST 7:40 DEBRA DR & ALDEN LN
7:52 GENIE FAIRWAY & STEIN ST 7:42 COTTONWOOD APTS
7:53 REBECCA & STEIN 7:43 LONGVIEW DR & E REED RD
7:54 IRBY & W REED RD 7:44 LONGVIEW DR & ED GRAY DR
7:55 BRADFORD DR & CENTER ST 7:45 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON
7:56 FRANCES & SOUTHLAND ST
7:57 CASAVECHA LN & SOUTHLAND ST
7:58 CASAVECHA LN & REED ROAD
8:05 ARRIVE AT TL WESTON

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



MATTY AKIN  KINDERGARTEN
BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

TIME TIME

202 6:54 240 REED ROAD 201 6:45 OAKWOOD ESTATE APRTMENTS & OAKWOOD DR
6:55 REED RD & LANDI 6:47 WOODCREST COVE & ANNIE STOKES RD
6:56 CANAL AVE & NEFF 6:48 630 ANNIE STOKES (YELLOW APARTMENTS)
6"56 CANAL AVE & GIDDEN 6:50 CYPRESSWOOD APT & CYPRESS LN
6:57 CANAL & ST ANTHONY 6:52 THE MARK APT & CYPRESS LN
6:58 GENIE FAIRWAY & REBECCA DR 6:53 BEAUMANOR APT & CYPRESS LN
6:58 GENIE FAIRWAY & STEIN ST 6:57 PINEWOOD DR & BELLMONT DR
6:59 GORDON & REBECCA 7:00 WILDWOOD RD & GREGORY ST
7:01 REED RD & IRBY ST 7:01 MCCLAIN DR & KATHLENE DR
7:02 BRADFORD DR & CENTER ST 7:02 PALMYRA DR & WILDWOOD RD
7:03 BRADFORD DR & SOUTHLAND 7:03 WILDWOOD RD & LAKE MANOR DR
7:04 SOUTHLAND & FRANCIS ST 7:06 MCCLAIN DR & GAYLO DR
7:06 FAIRVIEW AVE & REED RD 7:09 BAYOU RD & OAK ST
7:08 MARY ST & BARBARA 7:12 OAK ST (TRAILOR PARK)
7:13 ARRIVE AT AKIN 7:17 ARRIVE AT AKIN

187 7:26 FAIRVIEW AVE & KIRK CIR (SOUTH) 172 6:53 OAK DR. (TRAILOR PARK)
 7:29 FAIRVIEW AVE & KIRK CIR (NORTH) 6:55 BOWMANOR APT.

7:32 FAIRVIEW AVE & SEWANEE ST 7:00 OAKWOOD APT.
7:33 FAIRVIEW AVE & S DYER CIR 7:00 ANNIE STOKES  APT. 
7:35 N DYER CIR & MAYER ST 7:00 DALLRIVA DR & GOODRICH
7:36 HWY 1 & MAYER 7:01 DALLRIVA DR & LUSTER
7:37 1057 HWY 1 7:02 PORT VILLAGE APT.
7:38 HWY 1 & SHATTUCK ST 7:03 CLAY & DESOTA
7:39 ARRIVE AT MATTI AKIN 7:04 W ROBERT-SHAW ST & MAIN

7:06 ARNOLD ST & E ROBERTSHAW ST
7:08 E HAVANNA ST & ARNOLD
7:13 PENN LN & MANILLA
7:15 CANNON ST & MANILLA ST
7:16 MANILLA ST & LOTUS

199 6:58 BOOKER & ARCHER 7:20 HAVANNA ST & CANNON
6:59 S. THEOBALD & PHELPS 7:21 HAVANNA & FAIRVIEW
7:00 S. THEOBLAD & DEATON 7:22 CEDAR ST & E HAVANNA ST
7:02 WALTHALL & BROADWAY 7:25 ARRIVE AT AKIN
7:05 WALTHALL & HINDS
7:06 HINDS & POLLOCK ST.
7:07 BROADWAY & POLLOCK ST
7:09 WALTHALL & EDISON
7:11 GOODRICH & WILLIAMS 180 7:15 CRESCENT ST & LEWIS ST
7:12 WILLIAMS & GIBBONS 7:16 HIGH ST & MAIN ST
7:13 CAROLINE & LUSTER 7:20 BURN ST & MILL RD
7:15 MATTY AKIN 7:21 MACARTHUR ST & MILL RD
7:25 LUCY WEBB 7:22 MARSHALL ST & MILL RD

7:25 LEWIS ST & MILL RD
7:26 NANCY ST & LEWIS ST
7:27 LOUISE ST & LEWIS ST
7:28 RIDGE ST & LEWIS ST
7:29 COTTON DR & RIDGE ST
7:29 CATHERINE ST & RIDGE ST
7:30 ARRIVE AT AKIN

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



ARMSTRONG KINDERGARTEN 

BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP
TIME

185 6:45 (MCKINNEY VENTO)
 6:55 670 ALEXANDER ST

6:57 THEOBALD & NELSON
7:00 N THEOBALD ST & BELLE AIRE ST
7:01 HUNT ST & N HINDS ST
7:05 N. HINDS & NELSON
7:11 N HINDS ST & OHEA ST
7:13 ALEXANDER ST & POPULAR
7:14 N POPULAR & OHEA ST
7:14 N POPULAR & NELSON ST
7:15 N POPULAR & UNION
7:16 N POPULAR & HUNT
7:17 ARRIVE AT ARMSTRONG
7:30 ARRIVE AT WEBB

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



BOYD KINDERGARTEN 
BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

TIME

198 6:51 CILESTE & REED RD.
6:52 E OLLIE CIR & W OLLIE CIR (NORTH SIDE)
6:53 E OLLIE CIR & W OLLIE CIR (SOUTH SIDE)
6:54 MARILYN & DAVID
6:55 MARILYN & 1419
6:56 LISA & DAVID
6:58 LISA & PEAR
7:00 LISA & ALDEN
7:03 HALLMARK APTS & E REED RD
7:05 NOTTINGHAM APTS & N BEAUCHAMP AVE
7:06 N BEAUCHAMP AVE & N SURULLO CIRCLE
7:06 GENOA AVE & NAPLES AVE
7:07 N BEAUCHAMP AVE & CAULEY CV
7:12 REED & OAK LANE
7:20 ARRIVE AT BOYD
7:25 ARRIVE AT WEBB

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



STERN KINDERGARTEN
BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

TIME TIME
AM AM

184 6:51 DALRIVA DR & S. DELESSEPS 205 7:00 WALTHALL & EDISON
6:52 DELESSEPS & CLAY 7:01 CLAY & EDISON
6:53 POLLOCK & THEOBALD 7:05 614 FAIRVIEW
6:54 HINDS & WRIGHT 7:07 501 4th ST
6:55 HINDS & JONHSON 7:09 FAIREVIEW & INEZ
6:56 POPLAR & JOHNSON 7:10 FAIRVIEW & WLAKER
6:58 CENTAL & HINDS 7:11 GRAND & ORLANDO
7:00 APTS 239 BROADWAY (TOMBS LN) 7:13 EUREKA & INEZ
7:03 APTS 532 BROADWAY 7:15 ARRIVE AT STERN
7:05 BROADWAY & ROACH
7:06 PERCY & THEOBALD
7:06 PRECY & DELESSEPS
7:07 PERCY & W. MOORE
7:12 CHERRY & W. MOORE

7:13 123 W. MOORE
7:15 ARRIVE AT WEBB
7:20 ARRIVE AT STERN

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



 TRIGG KINDERGARTEN 
BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP

TIME TIME

206 6:55 SPRUCE & 6TH STREET 203 6:50 6TH & MAY ST ( BEHIND BINGS STORE)
6:56 SPRUCE & 9TH STREEET  6:52 1771 OLD LELAND RD
6:57 SPRUCE & DELTA STREET 6:53 OLD LELAND RD & SOLOMON ST
6:58 S DELTA & MADELINE LN 6:55 BILLIJA & OLD LELAND RD
6:59 S COLORADA & SPRUCE 6:56 OLD LELAND RD & HAMEL ST 
7:00 WATWOOD ST & MICHIGAN ST 6:57 HAYCRAFT AVE & BEAUCHAMP
7:01 KENTUCKY ST & SYCAMORE ST 6:58 BEUACHAMP & PADUCAH
7:02 KENTUCKY ST & SPRUCE ST 7:03 PEARSON MOBILE HOMES/OLD LELAND RD
7:03 KENTUCKY ST & TUCKER ST 7:08 CHICKASAW & STONE ST
7:04 KENTUCKY ST & LEBANNON ST 7:15 ARRIVE AT TRIGG
7:05 S FLORIDA ST & TUCKER ST 7:30 ARRIVE AT LUCY WEBB
7:06 S FLORIDA ST & OBANNON ST ST
7:07 S FLORIDA ST & MICHIGAN ST
7:08 CALIFORNIA ST & MICHIGAN ST 
7:09 CALIFORNIA ST & SPRUCE ST
7:13 CALIFORNIA STREET & EAST ALEXANDER 
7:15 ARRIVE AT TRIGG

197 6:55 HOSPITAL ST & 8TH ST
6:56 HOSPITAL ST & HYMAN ST
6:57 HOSPITAL ST & ABRAHAM ST
6:58 HOSPITAL ST & DELTA ST
6:59 HOSPITAL ST & SOLOMON
7:03 E COLLEGE ST & 6TH ST
7:04 E COLLEGE ST & 8TH ST
7:05 E COLLEGE ST & 9TH ST
7:06 E COLLEGE ST & HYMAN ST
7:07 E COLLEGE ST & ABRAHAM ST
7:08 E COLLEGE ST & DELTA ST
7:09 E COLLEGE ST & SOLOMON ST
7:10 E COLLEGE ST & UTAH ST
7:11 E COLLEGE & FLORIDA ST
7:13 FLORIDA & SPRUCE
7:16 ARRIVE AT TRIGG

191 6:55 CORNELL ST & SAINT JAMES ST
6:57 N CORNELL ST & STOCKTON DR 
6:58 N CORNELL ST & HAYCRAFT AVE
6:59 N CORNELL ST & ETTA LN
7:00 JOHNNIE LN & ETTA LN
7:01 N CORNELL ST & JOHNNIE LN
7:10 ARRIVE AT TRIGG

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM



WEDDINGTON ELEMENTARY

BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP BUS# ESTIMATE BUS STOP
TIME TIME

200 6:55 PATTON DR & PARKVIEW 186 7:30 1012 WINDWILL RD
 6:56 PATTON DR & BURT ST 7:32 618 BARNES LANDING RD

6:58 WASSON DR & ADA 7:35 FERGUSON RD & BACHELOR BEND (NORTH)
6:59 THORNTON & WASSON 7:40 FERGUSON RD & ABIDE RD
7:01 DUBLIN ST & THORNTON 7:45 ARRIVE AT WEDDINGTON
7:03 LEGION & BELFAST
7:04 PICKET ST & OLD LELAND RD
7:05 OLD LELAND RD & SHANNON ST 181 6:50 BROADWAY EXTENDED & SISSION DR
7:07 SHANNON ST & DUBLIN ST 6:51 BROADWAY EXTENDED & ABIDE RD
7:08 ALABAMA ST & KERRY ST 6:53 BROADWAY EXTENDED & AIRDALE DR
7:09 ALABAMA ST & CASON ST 6:55 AIRDALE DR & ABIDE RD
7:11 BAY ST & BAY ST (NORTH) 6:57 KING EVANS DR & EARNEST WRIGHT  DR
7:15 ARRIVE AT WEDDINGTON 7:00 NORTHVIEW DR & ABIDE
7:55 ARRIVE AT LUCY WEBB 7:02 NORTHVIEW DR & SISSION DR

7:04 SISSION DR & DUNCAN DR
7:05 NORTHVIEW DR & DUNCAN DR
7:12 ARRIVE AT WEDDINGTON
7:15 ARRIVE AT WEBB

7/27/2023, 8:04 AM


	GHS
	Coleman
	T L Weston
	Akin
	Armstrong
	Boyd
	Stern
	Trigg
	Weddington

